CONTENTS

TECHNICAL

Adding RIT to the FRG-7 and other
Receivers

A Five Band VXO for the FT75
Another AF Filter

Modifications and Improvements to
Kyokuto VHF Transceiver

Try This with the Technical Editors

GENERAL

A Peep into the Past
AR Awards
Binding Contest Logs

Data Transmission and how Computers

do it
Fingertip Soldering Iron
Ron Wilkinson Award
Winnie the War Winner

World Administrative Radio
Conference — Geneva 1979

18
21
28

27
29

29
14
16

17
14
20

DEPARTMENTS

Amateur Satellites

Around the Trade

Awards Column

Commercial Kinks

Contests

Divisional Notes

Hamads

International News

lonospheric Predictions

Letters to the Editor

Magazine Review

QsP

Radio Amateurs Old Timers Club
Silent Keys

VHF/UHF — An Expanding World
WIANEWS

WICEN

You and DX

32
45
38
33
37
44
47
43
37
43
44
37
44
47
35

5
41
40



